
Organic fertiliser made from proces-
sed chicken-hen fertilizer and  bone 
meal. 

The fertilizer is chlorine-free.
Hectolitre weight: 1.5 kg.
 

AKTIV K

Aktive K is a liquid fertilizer made from the water-soluble parts of Eco 8 K in combination with 
20% Biorg K. Aktive K is approved for use in organic farming.

Aktive K is a composite fertilizer of the water-soluble 
parts of Eco 8 K added 20% Biorg K.
Aktive K approved for use in organic farming.
Green Eco 8K 8-3-5 is a versatile organic fertilizer made 
from ”processed” chicken / chicken manure, minced beef 
and vinasse. Green Eco 8K contains 7.3% calcium, 2.9 

sulfur and the essential plant nutrients.
Biorg K is an organic liquid fertilizer for use in most crops. 
The high content of carbohydrates, potassium and nitro-
gen supplements gives the plants energy. Tracers contri-
bute to a healthy and efficient soil life. Biorg K consists of 
100% natural products without chemical additives.
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Karbon (C)
Nitrogen (N)
Kaliumoksid (KO2)
Fosfor (P)
Kalsium (Ca)
Natrium (Na)
Magnesium (Mg)
Svovel (S)
Bor (B)
Jern (Fe)
Mangan (Mn)
Kobber (Cu)
Sink (Zn)
Silisium(Si)

4% 
2 % 

2,5 % 
0,3 % 
1,3 % 

0,2 % 
0,05 % 

0,1 % 
14 ppm 
16 ppm

 20 ppm 
11 ppm 

34 ppm 
21 ppm

General fertilizer recommendation, 
quantity must be adjusted.
Refer to soil and any leaf analysis, 
as well as consult your advisor, plant 
nutritional needs and crop level.

Analysis Content Recommendation

25/1000 kg

Alle avlinger
Jordgjødsling: 2-3 kg/da 
(ukentlig) 
Bladgjødsling: 200 g/100 
liter vann
Kan brukes allerede ved før-
ste vanning. Alt etter plante-
strukturen kan doseringen 
økes fram til høsting.

Frukt, bær, nøtter
Jordgjødsling: 5-8 kg/da 
Bladgjødsling: 250 g/100 
liter vann
Begynn med den første van-
ningen. Inntil høsting kan 
behandlingen gjøres hver 
10.-15 dager. Lettest å tilføre 
med vanningssystem.

Korn, oljevekster, urter
Jordgjødsling: 2-4 kg/da 
(ukentlig) 
Bladgjødsling: 200 g/100 
liter vann
Kan gjerne tilføres med 
vanningssystem. Ved sprin-
klervannsystem skal rent 
vann gis 10-15 minutter 
etter gjødsling.

Blomster og prydvekster
Jordgjødsling: 2-4 kg/da
Kan gis fra første vanning. 
Alt etter plantenes utvikling 
kan doseringen justeres.


